Dane Arts Grant Panel
Panel 2: Multidisciplinary Arts/Culture Grant Review
Thursday, September 19, 2024
8:30a.m. —10:45 a.m.
Virtual Meeting via Zoom

REGISTER: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN PyulT vQSY26SgCC 8vFpw

Please note: Grant review meetings often run ahead of schedule. We recommend joining the webinar at
least 15 minutes prior to the review you plan to observe.

8:30

8:50

9:00

9:10

9:20

9:30

9:40

9:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

INTRODUCTION OF PROCESS AND PANELISTS

Madison Children's Museum
MMSD Family Fun Nights

Wisconsin Fellowship of Poets
2025 Winter Festival of Poetry

Africasong Communications, Inc.
2025 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Tribute

TNW Ensemble Theater, Inc.
Scammed! New play development, performance, and public outreach

The Layered Onion
Nourishing Expression
The Shallot: Journal of Mental Health, Art, and Literature

BREAK

Opera for the Young
Family Opera Day featuring “The Magic Flute”

Oakwood Chamber Players
Oakwood Chamber Players 40th Anniversary

Noah Bloedorn
From Isolation to Community: The Mosaic Dinner Movement

LATINOS ORGANIZING FOR UNDERSTANDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC
Latinos Organizing for Understanding and Development (LOUD) 2025 season

EVALUATIONS


https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_Pyu1T_vQSY26SgCC_8vFpw

