## Dane Arts Grant Panel Panel 2: Multidisciplinary Arts/Culture Grant Review

Thursday, September 19, 2024 8:30 a.m. – 10:45 a.m. Virtual Meeting via Zoom

REGISTER: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN Pyu1T vQSY26SgCC 8vFpw

Please note: Grant review meetings often run ahead of schedule. We recommend joining the webinar at least 15 minutes prior to the review you plan to observe.

Time	Organization
8:30	INTRODUCTION OF PROCESS AND PANELISTS
8:50	Madison Children's Museum  MMSD Family Fun Nights
9:00	Wisconsin Fellowship of Poets 2025 Winter Festival of Poetry
9:10	Africasong Communications, Inc. 2025 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Tribute
	2025 Rev. Dr. Wartin Luther King, Jr. Tribute
9:20	TNW Ensemble Theater, Inc. Scammed! New play development, performance, and public outreach
9:30	The Layered Onion Nourishing Expression The Shallot: Journal of Mental Health, Art, and Literature
9:40	BREAK
9:50	Opera for the Young Family Opera Day featuring "The Magic Flute"
10:00	Oakwood Chamber Players Oakwood Chamber Players 40th Anniversary
10:10	Noah Bloedorn From Isolation to Community: The Mosaic Dinner Movement
10:20	LATINOS ORGANIZING FOR UNDERSTANDING AND DEVELOPMENT INC Latinos Organizing for Understanding and Development (LOUD) 2025 season
10:30	EVALUATIONS